Position Other Positions Held Community College District

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Administrative Assistant Il

Photography Laboratory Media Production
Technician Technician
Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

Total Wages

$95,009

$94,785

$91,830

$91,830

$89,421

$84,296

$84,028

$83,280

$50,514

$41,225

$38,632

$36,183

$35,245

$33,829

$32,420

$31,155

$30,499

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,350

$24,181

$14,751

$17,171

$23,726

$20,233

$14,089

$20,151

$12,886

$10,069

$1,545

$0

$2,017

$2,791

$1,529

$1,157

$2,711



Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Image Technician

Adjunct Faculty

Laboratory Assistant Il

Print Making Lab Technician

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

$28,833

$28,601

$26,622

$25,329

$20,728

$19,854

$19,403

$19,258

$18,723

$18,286

$17,722

$16,939

$16,093

$15,786

$15,708

$13,890

$10,299

$9,968

$1,153

$2,564

$1,065

$950

$2,320

$794

$728

$1,417

$1,788

$590

$2,571

$678

$644

$631

$589

$1,146

$1,107

$374



STNC

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Employee

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

STNC

STNC

STNC

STNC

Student Employee

STNC

Adjunct Faculty

STNC

STNC

STNC

Adjunct Faculty

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

$8,631

$7,066

$6,883

$5,097

$3,406

$3,360

$2,876

$2,160

$1,860

$1,620

$1,620

$1,463

$1,440

$1,295

$1,140

$1,100

$1,080

$1,053

$0

$283

$275

$0

$128

$134

$108

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$52

$0

$0

$0

$42



Student Employee

Adjunct Faculty

Student Employee

STNC

Student Employee

STNC

Adjunct Faculty

STNC

STNC

Student Employee

STNC

STNC

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

STNC

STNC

STNC

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

SRIC - Art

$1,010

$852

$840

$840

$776

$720

$697

$660

$540

$426

$420

$240

$201

$178

$135

$120

$54

$0

$34

$0

$94

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8

$7

$0

$0

$0



