Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$95,009	\$25,350
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$94,785	\$24,181
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$91,830	\$14,751
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$91,830	\$17,171
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$89,421	\$23,726
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$84,296	\$20,233
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$84,028	\$14,089
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$83,280	\$20,151
Administrative Assistant III		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$50,514	\$12,886
Photography Laboratory Technician	Media Production Technician	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$41,225	\$10,069
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$38,632	\$1,545
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$36,183	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$35,245	\$2,017
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$33,829	\$2,791
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$32,420	\$1,529
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$31,155	\$1,157
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$30,499	\$2,711

Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$28,833	\$1,153
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$28,601	\$2,564
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$26,622	\$1,065
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$25,329	\$950
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$20,728	\$2,320
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$19,854	\$794
Image Technician	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$19,403	\$728
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$19,258	\$1,417
Laboratory Assistant II	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$18,723	\$1,788
Print Making Lab Technician	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$18,286	\$590
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$17,722	\$2,571
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$16,939	\$678
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$16,093	\$644
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$15,786	\$631
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$15,708	\$589
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$13,890	\$1,146
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$10,299	\$1,107
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$9,968	\$374

STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$8,631	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$7,066	\$283
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$6,883	\$275
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$5,097	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$3,406	\$128
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$3,360	\$134
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$2,876	\$108
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$2,160	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$1,860	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$1,620	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$1,620	\$0
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$1,463	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$1,440	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$1,295	\$52
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$1,140	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$1,100	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$1,080	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$1,053	\$42

Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$1,010	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$852	\$34
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$840	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$840	\$94
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$776	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$720	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$697	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$660	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$540	\$0
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$426	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$420	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$240	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$201	\$8
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$178	\$7
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$135	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$120	\$0
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Art	\$54	\$0